Zain Africa Challenge Player Statistics

2010 TV Season 4

ADVENTIST

Alinafe Mwanza

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 PAST EVENTS 8 2 50.0%
Totals 8 4 2 50.0%
Chawanangwa Munthali
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 WEATHER REPORT 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 8 6 3 50.0%
Dumisani Moyo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 BAD 8 6 5 83.3%
Totals 8 6 5 83.3%
ARUSHA
Martin Munyuko
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 MOVIE AND TV IMPORTS 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 8 3 2 66.7%
Morris Ngugi
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 AFRICAN POLITICS 8 5 4 80.0%
Totals 8 5 4 80.0%
Shimbi Majo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 LAND AND SEA BORDERS 7 2 50.0%
Totals 7 4 2 50.0%
COPPERBELT
Ceasar Matiya
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 NAMED AFTER ANCIENT GODS 8 5 3 60.0%
12 LETS GO: AUSTRALIA 10 5 1 20.0%
Totals 18 10 4 40.0%
Ignatius Zulu
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 THE WORLD OF RUGBY 8 4 2 50.0%
12 ITALIAN WORDS IN ENGLISH 8 2 50.0%
Totals 16 4 50.0%
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COPPERBELT

Katayi Kafwafwa

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 THE FLU 10 6 3 50.0%
12 ARE YOU NERVOUS? 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 19 11 6 54.5%
George Ralak
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
5 WHERE IN THE WORLD? 8 7 6 85.7%
11 TRADITIONAL AFRICAN DEITIE 9 8 4 50.0%
14 AFRICA YESTERDAY AND TOD 8 5 4 80.0%
15 RIVERS OF ASIA 9 8 7 87.5%
Totals 34 28 21 75.0%
Philip Chwanya
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
5 "S" 1S FOR SCIENCE 8 8 8 100.0%
11 WHATS IN A NAME? 8 3 2 66.7%
14 BEGINNING WITH "P-R-O" 9 5 3 60.0%
15 "SUPER" SCIENCE 8 6 5 83.3%
Totals 33 22 18 81.8%
Ralph Obure
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
5 ITS THE LAW 7 5 4 80.0%
11 LATITUDES AND LONGITUDES 11 9 7 77.8%
14 A CAREER IN ACCOUNTING 7 7 4 57.1%
15 AN "A" IN LITERATURE 8 2 2 100.0%
Totals 33 23 17 73.9%
Kofi Adomako
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 AFRICAN POLITICS 8 5 2 40.0%
9 ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 8 3 2 66.7%
Totals 16 8 4 50.0%
Lloyd Owusu-Asante
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 MOVIE AND TV IMPORTS 8 8 6 75.0%
9 AFRICA ON THE INTERNET 9 8 6 75.0%
Totals 17 16 12 75.0%
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GHANA

Richard Nachinaba

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
2 LAND AND SEA BORDERS 7 5 5 100.0%
9 HOT TOPICS - AFRICA 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 15 9 7 77.8%

IBADAN

Cyrus Majebi

Show Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 MONEY IN THE BANK 9 8 4 50.0%
Totals 9 8 4 50.0%

Elaine Irabor

Show Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 POP LIT 8 2 1 50.0%
Totals 8 2 1 50.0%

Toluwaleyi Babalobi

Show Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 ZAIN SUPER BONUS 2 7 1 1 100.0%
Totals 7 1 1 100.0%

JKUAT

Dennis Makhandia

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 SPOKEN IN AFRICA 8 3 3 100.0%
12 ARE YOU NERVOUS? 9 6 5 83.3%
14 BEGINNING WITH "P-R-O" 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 26 15 11 73.3%
Kelvin Okeyo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 ZAIN SUPER BONUS 8 6 3 50.0%
12 ON THE MONEY 10 10 6 60.0%
14 IRON AND STEEL 8 6 3 50.0%
Totals 26 22 12 54.5%

Raphael Otieno

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
7 "YES" AND "NO" 8 6 5 83.3%
12 DIGEST THIS 8 6 5 83.3%
14 A CAREER IN ACCOUNTING 7 4 2 50.0%
Totals 23 16 12 75.0%

MAIDUGURI



Zain Africa Challenge Player Statistics
2010 TV Season 4

MAIDUGURI

Francis Chukwukeme

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 WORDS ENDING IN "“I-N-E" 11 9 7 77.8%
11 BIRDS OF PREY 8 6 4 66.7%
Totals 19 15 11 73.3%

Haruna Alifa

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 FROM "P" TO "T" 9 5 2 40.0%
11 THE MESOZOIC ERA 9 5 3 60.0%
Totals 18 10 5 50.0%
Kalu Arunsi
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 SPORTING SIBLINGS 10 5 3 60.0%
11 LATITUDES AND LONGITUDES 11 6 2 33.3%
Totals 21 11 5 45.5%

MAKERERE

Kenneth Bagonza

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 LIGUE 1 9 7 5 71.4%
13 EYE TO EYE 10 7 5 71.4%
Totals 19 14 10 71.4%

Lamech Mbangaye

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 THE PLAYS THE THING 7 7 5 71.4%
9 ANIMAL BEHAVIOUR 8 5 5 100.0%
13 COLOURFUL BRITISH AUTHOR 8 4 2 50.0%
Totals 23 16 12 75.0%
Ruita Mbogo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
9 AFRICA ON THE INTERNET 9 4 1 25.0%
Totals 9 4 1 25.0%

Simon Peter Nyero

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 ITS ABOUT TIME 7 5 4 80.0%
9 JUST "B"-CAUSE 8 5 5 100.0%
13 SPORT 9 6 3 50.0%
Totals 24 16 12 75.0%

MALAWI
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MALAWI

Pirirani Masanjala

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 THE PLAYS THE THING 7 2 1 50.0%
Totals 7 2 1 50.0%
Wanangwa Kalua
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 UNDER THE MICROSCOPE 9 2 50.0%
Totals 9 4 2 50.0%
Yamikani Kunkhanda
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
1 "MO" PLACES TO GO 7 3 75.0%
Totals 7 4 3 75.0%
MARTYRS
Benedict Akansiima
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 FROM "P" TO "T" 9 7 5 71.4%
Totals 9 7 5 71.4%
Benjamin Mugema
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 BASIC MATHS 10 8 4 50.0%
Totals 10 8 4 50.0%
Osama Eid
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
6 THE END 11 6 1 16.7%
Totals 11 6 1 16.7%
NAZARENE
Andrew Kamau
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
13 GOVERNMENTS 9 6 4 66.7%
Totals 9 6 4 66.7%
Jane Ndung'u
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
3 "G"-OGRAPHY 8 8 5 62.5%
10 "G-N" WORDS 9 7 4 57.1%
13 EYE TO EYE 10 5 2 40.0%
15 "SUPER" SCIENCE 8 5 3 60.0%
Totals 35 25 14 56.0%
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NAZARENE

Sammy Kitonyi

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
3 EASY TO "C" IN CHEMISTRY 7 7 6 85.7%
10 FIRST PRESIDENTS CLUB 7 7 7 100.0%
13 COLOURFUL BRITISH AUTHOR 8 6 5 83.3%
15 THE "END" IS NEAR 8 7 6 85.7%
Totals 30 27 24 88.9%

Vanessa Karuri

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
3 AEROPLANES 5 5 5 100.0%
10 SUGAR 10 5 3 60.0%
15 RIVERS OF ASIA 9 3 2 66.7%
Totals 24 13 10 76.9%

NJALA

Ibrahim Kargbo

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
3 "G"-OGRAPHY 8 5 2 40.0%
Totals 8 5 2 40.0%
Musa Korjie
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
3 ARCHITECTURE AND BUILDIN 7 1 0 0.0%
Totals 7 1 0 0.0%

SIERRA LEONE

Abubakar Sawaneh

Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 NAMED AFTER ANCIENT GODS 8 8 3 37.5%
Totals 8 8 3 37.5%
Jimmy Smith
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 THE WORLD OF RUGBY 8 7 4 57.1%
Totals 8 7 4 57.1%

Songor Koedoyoma

Show Questions Buzzed Answered

Number  Category Heard In Correctly
8 INTO THE COAL MINES 10 5 4 80.0%
Totals 10 5 4 80.0%

TUMAINI
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TUMAINI

Gift Joshua
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
5 ITS THE LAW 7 3 3 100.0%
Totals 7 3 3 100.0%
Kisaka Mzava
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
5 WHERE IN THE WORLD? 8 3 1 33.3%
Totals 8 3 1 33.3%
Joseph Awindaogo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 "L"OCATIONS 9 6 3 50.0%
10 ENDOCRINOLOGY 9 5 2 40.0%
Totals 18 11 5 45.5%
Martin Oppong-Quainoo
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 "TRANS-" FORMATIONS 7 6 6 100.0%
10 FIRST PRESIDENTS CLUB 7 1 0 0.0%
Totals 14 7 6 85.7%
Stefan Froelich
Show Questions Buzzed Answered
Number  Category Heard In Correctly
4 POP LIT 8 7 5 71.4%
10 SUGAR 10 6 6 100.0%
Totals 18 13 11 84.6%



